** ARCEE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Off. & Works: 7th K.M. Barwala Road, Talwandi Rana, Hisar-125 001, INDIA Ph.: 01662-276178 Mobile: 98120-20111/40111/40222 Fax: 01662-276145 E-Mail: arceeind@rediffmail.com CIN: L29120HR1992PLC031681

12.05.2022

Corporate Relationship Department, The BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, MUMBAI- 400 001. SECURITY CODE NO. 520121

Sub :- NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION FOR NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING TO CONSIDER THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022.

Dear Sir/Madam.

Pursuant to Our Letter 11/05/2022 inform you that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Regd. Office 7th K.M, Barwala Road, Talwandi Rana, Hisar (Haryana) on Tuesday, 24TH May, 2022 inter-alia, to consider and approve the audited financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31.03.2022. We hereby enclose copies of the Notice Publish in (The Financial Express) English Newspaper and (Jansatta) Hindi newspaper on 12/05/2022.

This is for your information in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For: ARCEE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(SRISHTI)

COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

Piramal Capital & Housing Finance

1.

2.

Borrower)

Borrower)

PRAMAL CAPITA rivate Limited

(Formerly Known as Dewan Hous 8, C.S.T Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai -400098.

Regional Office: No.-601, 6th Flocuo7190MH2007PTC168303

LBS Marg, Kurla (west), Mumabai phoenixarc.co.in

APPENDIX IV Properties

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Piramial Cand Reconstruction Of Financial Assets And Enforcement Of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement Piramial Cand Reconstruction Of Financial Assets And Enforcement Of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement Piramial Cand Reconstruction Of Financial Assets And Enforcement Of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, Demand Notice(s) (S) and Guarantor (S) That the below described immovable below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from ich has been taken by The Authorised Officer of Phoenix ARC given to the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) and the public in general that have 26.11.2021 pursuant to the assignment of debt in its favour conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of the Section 13 of the Section 13 of the Section 13 of the Section 13 of the Mach, In respect of time. Thirty Four Thousand Forty Six Only) As Of 10.05.2022 With cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the propent in full, under the Loan Account No.PR00423202, due to Housing Finance Corporation Ltd) for an amount as mentioned herein unversioned the Borrower(s)/

Six: Name of the Borrower(s)/

Name of the Borrower(s)/

Guarantor(s) OR AND ENTIRE THIRD FLOOR WITH ROOF RIGHT PART 100, MEASURING 55 SQ YDS, GALIBARNA SADAR BAZAR, 1100, Delhi, TYNO, 4206, SOUTH PROPERTYNO, 4202.

(3, Of The Act, in Respect Of The Time Available, To Redeem. (Loan Code No-00001839), (New Delhi-Branch), Tilak Raj Khurana (Borrower)/ Mr. Tek Ram Bhasor (Loan Code No-00003493), (Agra- Branch), Sri Lal Singh Shiksha Vikas Samiti (Borrower)/ Vijay Pal, Shiv Raj Singh, Bhuri Devi (Co-Borrower)

Front Side

All the Part se that if in case auction scheduled herein fails for any reason Mauza Point ough private treaty. In Case Of Any Clarification/Requirement Edmarbur, D 48264515), Mr. Somesh Sundriyal (+21 9910563402), Mr. All the Part Akshit Solanki (+91 7302111608).

No. 9th , To HE LINK https://phoenixarc.co.in?p=1873&preview=true Village. RewXARC.CO.INAND/OR ON HTTPS://BANKAUCTIONS.IN

AUTHORIZED OFFICER Hastsal Gali
PHOENIX ARC PRIVATE LIMITED
Delhi New D'TING AS A TRUSTEE OF PHOENIX TRUST FY 20-6 SCHEME

(Loan Code No-00000261), (Agra- Branch), Prahalad (Borrower)/ Shyamavati (Co-Borrower) All the Part 91 G, Gayatr Road, Mauz (Loan Code No- 00001665), (Greater Noida-Branch), Faisal Shah (Borrower)/ Fariya (Co-

(Loan Code No- GUR34724),(Gurgaon- Sohna Road-Branch), Chittranjan Prasad (Borrower)/ (Co-

(Loan Code No- 00001979),(New Delhi-west-Branch), Rajkumar (Borrower)/ Rajesh Kumar,Maya (Co-Borrower)

All the Part & No.316 Krish CE LIMITED Neb Sarai Ne NANCE LTD.) INANCE LTD.) (Loan Code No- 00001234), (Rohini-Branch), Suneel Sharma (Borrower)/ Gaurav Kumar (Co-Borrower) All the Part & RO ONE IT PARK, Block L, Aaro Tehsil Roorke

APPENDIX IV [SEE RULE 8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)

Amount in

Demand Notice

(Rs.)

(Loan Code No-00002966), (Agra- Branch), Pramod Kumar Sharma (Borrower)/ Sarita Sharma (Co-

All the Part 8ce Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited)
Wake mauza f Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002
Uttar Pradesi f Section 13(12) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the Security e below Borrowers to repay the amount mentioned in the notice

Date of

(Loan Code No-00044742), (Delhi- Safdurjung-Branch), Kalpana Singh (Borrower)/ Roshan Kumar Singh (Co-Borrower) (Loan Code No-00002045), (Raj Nagar-Branch), Surendra Singh (Borrower)/ Veerendra Singh (CoAll the Part 8
No 1193, Milrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Kapashera, Nim/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the All the Part & eyear 2022.
Floor With Real with the property and any dealings with the property will be Dasana Ghazi_ma Housing Finance Limited) the amount and interest thereon.

(Loan Code No- 00000959), (Meerut-Branch), Vikas

All the Part are Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

	raday (co-borrower)	Khatkhana Chol Meerut Meer
2.	(Loan Code No-00001057), (Noida 1 Rajendra Place-Branch), Varun Kumar Singh (Borrower)/ Pooja Singh (Co-Borrower)	All the Part 80a Tower-B-1 M Greater Noid Nagar- 20130
3.	(Loan Code No- 00001084), (Bhiwadi-Branch); Ramesh Chand Saini (Borrower)/ Ramkaran (Co- Borrower)	All the Part & No.03 Mohall 303108
4.	(Loan Code No- 00042984) (Gurgaon- Sohna Road	All the Dart 9

	Pooja Singh (Co-Borrower)	Greater Noid 022 Nagar- 20130	18.06,2021	Rs. 11,28,280/- (
3.	(Loan Code No- 00001084), (Bhiwadi-Branch), Ramesh Chand Saini (Borrower)/Ramkaran (Co- Borrower)	All the Part & No.03 Mohail 303108		Lakh Twenty Eight Hundred Eighty Or on 18.06.2021 alor @ 14.30% p.a. till th
3	(Loan Code No- 00042984), (Gurgaon- Sohna Road- Branch), Komal Singh (Borrower)/ Rajbala Singh (Co-Borrower)	All the Part & Block 1 Tower Harvana Rew		Loan No. HM/0040

Alf the Part & | Floor, Khasra

	(Loan Code No- 00001652), (Meerut-Branch), Rahul Kumar (Borrower)/ Jaypal Singh, Chatroo Balwanti (Co-Borrower)	All the Part & of Khasra No. Jalalpur Mawa
6.		All the Part &

Borrower) Portion BLK-B Delhi- 110018

(Loan Code No- 00001538), (Ghaziabad-Branch), All the Part & Floor Plot No. Raman Kumar Gupta (Borrower)/ Om Prakash Gupta, Amit Kumar Gupta (Co-Borrower) Ghaziabad-20 (Loan Code No-00002501), (New Delhi-Branch), Srijan Vadhera (Borrower)/ Nidhi Vadhera (Co-All the Part & Floor Tower- 1 Sonipath Soni

(Loan Code No- 00042707), (Gurgaon- Sohna Road Branch), Mukesh Kumar (Borrower)/ Amar Chand (Co- Borrower) All the Part & Tower T 7 T H Neemrana Ra (Loan Code No-00042401), (Noida-sector 2-Branch), Mahesh Kumar (Borrower)/ Savita Rani All the Part & I First Floor, Sec Pradesh:- 2010

(Loan Code No-00042476), (Noida-Sector 2-Branch), Praveen Kumar (Borrower)/ Sarita (Co-

(Loan Code No-00042486), (Noida- Sector Z-Branch), Sachin Kumar (Borrower)/ Amita A (Co-

(Loan Code No-00001805), (Greater Noida Branch), Raja Mohd (Borrower)/ Azra (Co-

statutory Demand Notice 0/H/17/100002 (Rupees Elever Thousand Two only) payable as he realization. 0/H/17/100124 pees Eight Lakh Fifty Two Thousand Four Hundred Seventeen Only) payable as 18,06.2021 along with interest @ 12.80% p.a. till the realization. Loan No. HM/0040/H/17/100035 20.11.2021 Rs. 9,41,372/- (Rupees Nine Lakh Forty One Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Two Only) payable as on 19,11,2021 along with interest @ 12,80% p.a. till the

Authorised Officer Poonawalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) (Signature)

realization.

BRANCH OFFICE : MODEL TOWN, LUDHIANA

Ghaziabad Utt. R IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)

All the Part & "IMMOVABLE PROPERTY"

Vihar, Blocke "Difficer" of Punjab & Sind Bank, Under the Vihar, Blocke Officer of Pulipab & Orental Pradesh: 2010 Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 in All the Part & Pwith rule 9 of security interest (Enforcement) (hasra No 527 3(2) of SARFAESI Act 2002 calling upon the

ARCEE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office & Works: 7th K.M. Barwala Road Talwandi Rana, Hisar-125001 (Haryana) Ph No. 98120-20111, 98120-40111 Email ID: arceeind@rediffmail.com, CIN: L29120HR1992PLC031681

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, the 24th day of May, 2022, interaila, to consider and approve the audited Financial Results for the quarter and financial Year ended on March 31, 2022.

For: ARCEE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Place: Hisar (Haryana) (SRISHTI) Dated: 11.05.2022 Company Secretary

FORM NO. INC-26

[Pursuant to Rule 30 of Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 20141

Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for change of registered office of the company from one state to another

Before the Central Government/Regional Director, Northern Region, Delhi

In the matter of sub section 4 of section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014

AND

In the matter of M/s Kitemaps Aerial Mapping Services Private Limited having its registered office at B-146, Second Floor, Ramprastha Colony, Ghazlabad - 201011, Uttar Pradesh, India (the "Petitioner")

Notice is hereby given to general public that the company proposes to make the application to the Central Government under section 13 of the Companies Act 2013, seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the company in terms of the special resolution passed at the extra ordinary general meeting held on , Wednesday 16th March, 2022 to enable the company to change its registered office of the company from B-146, Second Floor, Ramprastha Colony, Ghaziabad - 201011, Uttar Pradesh, India in the state of Uttar Pradesh to 2nd Floor, Morning star, #242, 6th cross, CMH road, Binnamangla, 1st Stage Indiranagar, Bangalore - 560036, Kamataka, India, in the state of Karnataka".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the company, may deliver either on the MCA portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filling investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of apposition to the Regional Director at the address B-2 wing, 2nd Floor, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGO Complex, New Delhi-110003, Delhi within 14 days of the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the Petitioner at its registered office at the address mentioned below: Registered office: B-146, Second Floor, Ramprastha Colony, Ghaziabad 201011, Uttar Pradesh, India.

For Kitemaps Aerial Mapping Services Private Limited Rishabh Gupta

Designation: Director DIN: 07993659

Address: B-146, Second Floor, Ramprastha Colony, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh — 201011, India. Place: Ghaziabad | Date: 09th May, 2022

Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for revocation of License for



सेन्ट्रल वेंक ऑफ इंडिया Central Bank of India

दिल्ली (दक्षिण) तीसरा तल, सोरबजी भवन, 4/54, डी.बी. गुप्ता रोड, करोलबाग, नई दिल्ली-05

भूपया इस समाचार पत्र में दिनाक 10.05.2022

कृपया इस समाचार पत्र में विनाक 10.05.2022 को प्रकाशित 26.05.2022 (15 दिबसीय सूचना) को नीलाभी की जान वाली अचल सम्मित्त्यों के विको हेतु "वैगा-मु-नीलाभी सूचना" के विज्ञापन का सन्दर्भ लें। क.सं. 2-कालकाजी, नह दिल्ली शाखा के खाता का नामः नैसर्स पत्र सर्जिक्क एण्ड की सचिन जैन में सम्मित का विवरण गुणता प्रकाशित हो गया है। सम्मित का विवरण गुणता इस प्रकार पढ़ा जाएं- "सम्मित सं.1709 (पुराना नं.की-336), गली नं.3 एवं 4, खासरा नं.19, गोबिनपुरी एक्सटेंडान, कालकाजी, नाई दिल्ली-110019, बेसमेंट-गली नं.4 से प्रवेश, क्षेत्रफल परिमाप 57 वर्ष गज, खारा नं.19 में से बीमती पुनम जैन पत्नी बी सचिन जैन के नाम में" नियम एवं शर्ती सहित अन्य विवरण यथावत रहेंगे। सहित अन्य विवरण यथावत रहेंगे।

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, सेंद्रल बैंक ऑफ इंडिया

20 जनसत्ता, 12 मई, 2022

आरसी इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

पंजी कार्यालय एवं कार्यः नवां के.एम बरवाला रोड, तलवंडी राना, हिसार—125001 (हरियाणा) फोन न0.: 98120-20111, 98120-40111 ईमेल आईडी: arceeInd@rediffmail.com सीआईएन: L29120HR1992PLC031681

सूचना

पुत्रद्वारा सुचित किया जाता है, सेबी (सुवीयन अनिवार्यताएँ एवं प्रकटीकरण अपेकाएँ) विनियमावली. 2015 के विनियम 47 के साध्य पठित विनियम 29 के अनुसार, अन्य बातों के साथ, 31 मार्च, 2022 को समारा विमाही और वित्तीय वर्ष के लिए अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार तथा मंजूरी हेतु निदेशक मंडल की बैठक मंगलवार, 24 मई, 2022, को आयोजित की जाएगी।

कृतेः आरसी इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड (सृष्टि) कंपनी सचिव स्थानः हिसार (हरियाणा) दिनांकः 11.05.2022

राजस्थाने सरकार

कार्यालय अधिशाषी अभियन्ता, चिकित्सा एवं स्वास्थ्य विभाग. •प्रथम तल, स्वास्थ्य भवन, भीनमाल रोड, जालोर

क्रमांक : अ.अ./चि.एव.स्वा/2022-23/578-86

दिनांक : 04.05.2022

ई-निविदा सूचना संख्या 05/2022-23

राजस्थान के राज्यपाल महोदय की ओर से इस खण्ड के अन्तर्गत विभिन्न चिकित्सालयों पर रू. 960.00 लाख के 2 सिविल कार्यों हेतु उपयुक्त श्रेणी में सार्वजनिक निर्माण विभाग एवं राज्य सरकार∕ केन्द्रीय सरकार के अधिकृत संगठनों/केन्द्रीय लोक निर्माण विभाग/डाक एवं दूर संचार विभाग/रेलवे इत्यादि में पंजीकृत संवेदकों के समकक्ष हो, से निर्माण कार्य हेतु निर्धारित प्रपत्र में ई-टेन्डिरिंग प्रक्रिया ऑन लाईन निविदाये आमंत्रित की जाती हैं। निविदा से संबंधित विवरण डीआईपीआर की वैबसाईट www.dipronline.org, http://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in व विभागीय वैबसाईट http://rajswasthya.nic.in पर देखा जा सकता है। NIB No. MHS2223A0390

निविदा के कार्य	2 कार्य	
निविदा की लागत	राशि रू० 960.00 लाख के 2 कार्यों	
धरोहर राजि	अनुमानित लागत की 2 प्रतिशत	
निविद्या पोसेसिंग शल्क	50.00 लाख रुपए तक की राशि के कार्यों के लिये रू. 500.00 व 50.00 लाख रुपए अधिक राशि के कार्यों के लिये रू.1000.00	
तारीख	मंगलवार 10 मई, 2022 समय 9.00 बजे से सोमवार 30 मई, 2022 सांय 6.00 बजे तक	
अंतिम तारीख	सोमवार 30 मई, 2022 सांय 6.00 बजे तक	
ऑनलाईन निविदा खोलने की तारीख	मंगलवार 31 मई, 2022 प्रातः 11.00	
कार्य पूर्ण करने की अवधि	10 माह प्रत्येक कार्य की	
UBN No.	MHS2223WSOB00664 to MHS2223WSOB00665	

(पंकज यादव) अधिशाषी अभियंता चिकित्सा एवं स्वास्थ्य, जालो

DIPR/C/6519/ 2022



हीरो हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड पंजीकृत कार्यालयः 09, लामुवायिक केंद्र, बसंत लोक, वसंत विवार, नई दिल्ली – 110057, फोन: 011 49287000, टील फ्री नंबर: 1800 212 8800, ईमेल:

HeroHousing customer.care@herohfl.com, वेसाइट ww.herohousingfinance.com सीआईएन: U65192DL2016PLC30148

कब्जा—सूचना (अचल संपत्तियों के लिए)

जबकि अधोहस्ताक्षरी हीरो हार्सिंग फ़ाइनेंस लिमिटेड के अधिकृत अधिकारी होने के नाते, क्तिय संपत्तियों के प्रतिमृतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिमृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के तहत और प्रतिमृति व्याज (प्रवर्तन) नियन, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित बारा 1:9(12) के तहत प्रवर्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए, जवारकराओं को नोटिस में एक्लिखित राशि को उक्त नोटिस की ठारीख से 80 दिन के मीतर बुकाने के लिए मीचे उल्लिखित

एक मांग नोटिस जारी किया।

एक मांग नोटिस जारी किया।
उचारकर्ती उक्त गीश चुकाने में विफल रहने पर, एतरद्वारा विशेष रूप से उचारकर्ती और आम अनता को नोटिस
दिया जाता है कि अयोहस्ताबरी ने उक्त अधिनियम घारा 13(4) के साथ पविता उक्त तियमों के नियम 8 के प्रदत्त
स्तित्यों का प्रयोग करते हुए, यहाँ विकरिषात निम्नतिखित, सम्बतियों का कब्जा ले लिया है।
विशेष रूप से उचारकर्ता और सामान्य रूप में जनता को उक्त संपत्ति के साथ सीदा न कुरते की चंतावरी दी जारि
है और संपति के साथ कोई भी लेनदेन नीचे दी गई गशि के साथ नीचे एक्टिखित तारिख से इंडालक व्याजा,
हुक्त, लागत आदि शैशे हावसिंग काइनेंस लिमिटेड के प्रमार के अधीन होगा।
प्रतिमृति परिसंपत्तियों को चुनाने के लिए उपलब्ध समय के संबंध में, अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (6) के
प्रारक्षानों के लिए उधारकर्ती का ध्यान आकर्षित किया जाता है।

ऋण खाता संख्याः	बाध्यताधारी (ऑ)/कानूनी उत्तराधिकारी(ऑ) /कानूनी प्रतिनिधि(ऑ) का नामः	मांग सूचना की तिथि/मांग सूचना के अनुसार राशि	कब्जा—तिथि
HHFLUCHOU 19000001816	अंकित सतीश शुक्ला और शुमांगी शुक्ला	14.07. 2021, दिनांक 12.07.2021 के अनुसार रु. 8,38,025.37/—	10.05.2022 (भौतिक)

प्रतिमूति परिसम्पत्तियाँ/अचल संपत्तियाँ/गिरवी संपत्तियाँ का विवरणः प्लॉट नंबर ईं-65, ब्लॉक-ई. खसरा नंबर 303 केए. आवादी-ईयुरम, प्राम दसीली, परगना मोहना, तहसील बख्यी का तालाब, जिला लखनल, यूपे-26021 (भाप क्षेत्र 600 वर्ग फीट यानि 55.762 वर्ग मीटर), चौहरी : उत्तर-मृत्यंड संख्या ईं-64, पूर्व-मृत्यंड संख्या ईं-48, दक्षिण-मृत्यंड संख्या ईं-66, पश्चिम-21 फीट चौडी सड़क।

HHFLUCLAP

श्रीमती सुमन गुप्ता और श्री 24.01.2022, दिनांक 22.01.2022 के अखिलेश चंद्र गुप्ता, परफेक्ट बिजनेस अनुसार रू. 51,74,341

(रचनात्मक)

(a) pab Housing inance Limited

पीएनबी हाउसिंग फाइनांस लिमिटेड, # 56, मराठाहल्ली रिंग रोड, देवराविसनाहल्ली,

Ghar Ki Baat

प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली, २००२, यथा-संशोधित के नियम ३(१) के साथ पठित एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के चैप्टर III की धारा

शाखा	ऋण खाता सं.	ऋणधारक एवं सह-ऋणधारक का नाम/ पता	गान्टर का नाम पता	गिरर्व
मराठाहरत्सी	"HOU/M RH/1017 /445837/, HOU/M RH/1017 /445721"	प्रदेश-211016, इंडिया एक्सेंचर सॉल्यूशन्स प्रा. लि. दिख्यश्री टेक्नो पार्क, काइटफिल्ड, बैंग्लीर, कर्णाटका-560066, मारत म ७, २ ता तत, पुरीब कुमार बिल्डिंग, सर्जापुर रोड, डोडनकनेली, बैंग्लीर, कर्णाटका-560035, मारत		सी-जीओ ३, बालाजी ईटरने मं. 131/123, नगोण्डिशकाइल पुरम हुबली, भारत-560036 जीएफ सी ब्लॉ न्ट्रिस्स, बार नगोण्डिशकाइल पुरम, हुबली, भारत-560036 पुरम, बैंग्लीर, 560067

तिथिः 12.05.2022, स्थानः उत्तर प्रदेश

यनियन बैंक अं

(नियम-8(1))

युनियन बैंक 🕼 Union Bank

जबिक, अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता ने यूनियन बैंक ऑफ इंडिया, धिमानपुरा शामली 247776 के परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिमृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिमृति हित प्रवर्तन (द्वितीय) अधि अंतर्गत और प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के (नियम 3) के साथ पठित अधि शक्तियों के प्रयोगांतर्गत एक मांग सूचना अर्थात्ः क्यूआर/29/2021-22 दिनांकित 1 कार्यालयः दूकान संख्या 19बी, नई मण्डी शामली 247776, देशराज पुत्र मीर सिंह, र (स्वामी) (30.09.2021 को एनपीए के रूप में वर्गीकृत) निर्गत की थी, जिसमें सूचना में राशि पर ब्याज व अन्य शुल्कों के साथ, उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिव

चूंकि ऋणकर्ता निर्धारित बकाया राशि का प्रतिभुगतान करने में विफल हो चुके हैं, जनसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता ने यहां इसमें निम्न विवर नियम 8 के साथ पठित उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के अंतर्गत उनको प्रदत्त श आधिपत्यं ग्रहणं कर लिया है।

ऋणकर्ता / गारंटरों को विशेष रूप में तथा जनसाधारण को एतदृद्वारा सामान्य रूप में का लेन-देन न करें तथा संपत्तियों का कोई व किसी भी प्रकार का लेन-देन जो 9,16,492.15 /- की एंक राशि और समस्त लेखों के अंतर्गत राशि पर ब्याज व अन्य धिमानपुरा शामली 247776 के प्रभाराधीन होगा।

आपका ध्यानाकर्षणं प्रतिभूत परिसंपत्तियों के मोचनार्थ उपलब्ध समय के संदर्भ में अधिनि प्रावधानों की ओर भी आमंत्रित किया जाता है।

अचल संपत्तियों का विवरणः संपत्तिः भूमि एवं भवन मापन 148.00 वर्ग मीटर जो भूखंड आईडी 164 मोहल्ला दया प्रकार परिसीमित है: उत्तर- नरेंद्र एवं विनोद की संपत्ति, दक्षिण- कमलेश रानी की संप

दिनांकः 10.05.2022, स्थानः शामली

उत्तर प्रदेश पावर ट्रान्समिशन कारपोरेशन अल्पकालीन ई-निविदा आमंत्रण- निविदा सूचना 02/वि0जा0पा0मं0/आगरा/2022-23

1. ई-निविदा विशिष्टीकरण संख्या-03/वि0जा0पा0मं0/आ0/2022-उपकेन्द्र एत्मादपुर आगरा पर 33 के0वी0 स्वंतत्र पोषक मैं0 आ नग 33 के0वी0 'बे' के जानपदीय निर्माण कार्य, समय अवधि 0 रू० 10000/- निविदा मृल्य रू० 590+250, अन्तिम तिथि 28.0

2. ई-निविदा विशिष्टीकरण संख्या-04/वि0जा0पा0मं0/आ0/2022 उपकेन्द्र जसराना जनपद फिरोजाबाद पर 33 के0वी0 खैरगढ़ रि फीडर बे के जानपदीय निर्माण कार्य, समय अवधि 02 माह 26,000/- निविदा मूल्य रू० 1770+250, अन्तिम तिथि 28.05.2

3. ई-निविदा विशिष्टीकरण संख्या-05/वि0जा0पा0मं0/आ0/2022 उपकेन्द्र नसीरपुर जनपद फिरोजाबाद पर प्रस्तावित 33 के0वी0 लौ नग बे के जानपदीय निर्माण कार्य, समय अवधि 02 माह, धरोहर निविदा मूल्य रु.1180+250, अन्तिम तिथि 28.05.2021

निविदा का विस्तृत विवरण, विस्तारीकरण शुद्धिकरण इत्यादि की सूचन http://etender.up.nic.in पर उपलब्ध है, जिसको वेबसाइट वे

ME WELL